
PSD-E175

PSD-K175

PSD-N175

PSD-C175

PSD-D175

0.292"

0.363"

0.430"

0.482"

0.890"

0.672"

0.164"

Viewable
Height Paper & Clear Polycarbonate Dimensions

Designation
Channel
Height

0.235"

0.302"

0.345"

0.730"

0.520"

PSD-E175
PSD-K175
PSD-N175
PSD-C175
PSD-R175
PSD-D175

0.212" [5.38mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm] 

0.280" [7.11mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm] 

0.350" [8.88mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm] 

0.413" [10.47mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm]  

0.800" [20.32mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm] 

0.580" [14.73mm] x 17.5" [444.5mm] 

Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.292" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window 
Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.363" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window
Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.430" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window
Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.482" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window
Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.672" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window
Self-adhesive Designation Channel, 0.890" x 17.5", includes paper & polycarbonate clear window

Kits

Model Description

Designation Channel:
• Black ABS, 
  17.5" [444.5mm] ±0.010"

Adhesive:
• 3M high strength acrylic 
  adhesive, meets MIL-P-19834B

Clear Window:
• 0.010" Polished 
  Polycarbonate (Lexan)

PSD-R175

Peel & Stick Designations 

Peel & Stick 
Designation 
Label Kits

901718
907633
908840
907721
908788
908811

Part Number

3M High Strength Acrylic Adhesive

Model Name
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